THE DATASHEET OF
MC74HC244ADTR2G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
August, 2014 − Rev. 15
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74HC244A/D
MC74HC244A

YB
VCC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC74HC244ADWG SOIC−20 WIDE
(Pb−Free)
38 Units / Rail
MC74HC244ADWR2G SOIC−20 WIDE
(Pb−Free)
1000 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC244ADTG TSSOP−20
(Pb−Free)
75 Units / Rail
MC74HC244ADTR2G TSSOP−20
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLV74HC244ADWR2G* SOIC−20 WIDE
(Pb−Free)